
The Crowden School  
2022–2023 Calendar 

 
 

Fall	Semester	

TCS Welcome BBQ & Potluck 
Sunday, August 28, 4–6 PM 
 
First day of school 
Wednesday, August 31 
 
Labor Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, September 5 
 
Back-to-School Night  
Friday, September 9, 6:30–8:30 PM 
 
Staff Development Day (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, October 10 
 
Community Music Day 
Sunday, October 23, 10 AM–3 PM 

Sundays @ Four: Telegraph Quartet  
Sunday, October 30, 4 PM 
 
Halloween Party 
Monday, October 31, 12–2 PM 
 
All-School Fall Concert 
Friday, November 4, 6:30 PM 
 
Open House  
Friday, November 11, 8 AM–3:30 PM 
(SCHOOL IN SESSION) 
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 17, Times TBA 
Friday, November 18, Times TBA 
(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS ) 
 
Thanksgiving Break (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, November 21–Friday, November 25 

Sundays @ Four: Audrey Vardanega  
Sunday, December 11, 4 PM 

Holiday Party and Concert 
Friday, December 16, 5:30pm 
 
Winter Break (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, December 19–Monday, January 2 
 
Classes resume 
Tuesday, January 3 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
(NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, January 16 
 
 

  



Spring	Semester	

Spring semester begins 
Monday, January 23  
 
All-School Winter Concert 
Friday, February 3, 6:30 PM 
 
Presidents' Day (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, February 20 
 
4th and 5th Grade Solo Performances 
Thursday, February 23, 9 AM 
 
Sundays @ Four: Quartet San Francisco  
Sunday, March 12, 4 PM 
 
Staff Development Day (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, March 13 
 
6th Grade Solo Performances 
Thursday, March 23, 9 AM 
 
Parent Teacher Conference Week 
Monday, March 27–Friday, March 31 
Times TBA 
 
Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, April 3–Friday, April 7 
 
Classes resume 
Monday, April 10 
 
Second Instrument Recital 
Thursday, April 20, 9 AM 
 
7th and 8th Grade Solo Performances 
Friday, May 12, 6:30 PM 
 
Sundays @ Four: Friction Quartet  
Sunday, May 14, 4 PM 
 
Spring Concert 
Thursday, May 25, 6:30 PM 
 
Field Day  
Friday, May 26 

 
 
 
Memorial Day (NO SCHOOL) 
Monday, May 29 
 
Musicianship Levels III–IV Class Concert 
Wednesday, June 7, 9 AM 
 
Last day of school 
Thursday, June 8 
 
Graduation 
Thursday, June 8, 9 AM 
 


